Low ESR & high ripple current capability
Endurance: 2,000 hours at 125C
Compliant to the RoHS directive
 Suitable for LED Lighting, telecommunication & power unit applications.
Item Performance Characteristics
Operating Temperature range  -55 + 125C
Rated Voltage Range 16V  160V
Capacitance Tolerance  20%  (at 120 Hz / 20C)

Capacitance
(F)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
tan
Leakage
Current
(A)
ESR
(m max./ 20C
100KHz to 300KHz)
  Rated ripple current
(mArms,100 KHz) Part Number
Tx  105C 105C＜Tx125C
16V
330 8 x 8 0.12 1,056 15  4,300 1,720 GPL-330M16V0808
470 8 x 8 0.12 1,504 15  4,300 1,720 GPL-470M16V0808
470 8 x 12 0.12 1,504 13 4,650 1,860 GPL-470M16V0812
820 8 x 12 0.12 2,624 13 4,650 1,860 GPL-820M16V0812
820 10 x 12 0.12 2,624 12 5,600 2,240 GPL-820M16V1012
1,000 10 x 12 0.12 3,200 12 5,600 2,240 GPL-1000M16V1012
1,200 10 x 12 0.12 3,840 12 5,600 2,240 GPL-1200M16V1012
1,500 10 x 12 0.12 4,800 12 5,600 2,240 GPL-1500M16V1012
25V
100 8 x 8 0.12 500 24 2,900 1,160 GPL-100M25V0808
150 8 x 8 0.12 750 24 2,900 1,160 GPL-150M25V0808
220 8 x 12 0.12 1,100 18 4,250 1,700
330 8 x 12 0.12 1,650 18 4,250 1,700
GPL-220M25V0812
470 8 x 12 0.12 2,350 18 4,250 1,700 GPL-470M25V0812
470 10 x 12 0.12 2,350 16 4,700 1,880 GPL-470M25V1012
560 10 x 12 0.12 2,800 16 4,700 1,880 GPL-560M25V1012
680 10 x 12 0.12 3,400 16 4,700 1,880 GPL-680M25V1012
35V
47 8 x 8 0.12 329 30 2,600 1,040 GPL-47M35V0808
68 8 x 8 0.12 476 30 2,600 1,040 GPL-68M35V0808
100 8 x 12 0.12 700 26 2,950 1,180
150 8 x 12 0.12 1,050 26 2,950 1,180
180 8 x 12 0.12 1,260 26 2,950 1,180
220 8 x 12 0.12 1,540 26 2,950 1,180
220 10 x 12 0.12 1,540 24 3,400 1,360 GPL-220M35V1012
330 10 x 12 0.12 2,310 24 3,400 1,360
390 10 x 12 0.12 2,730 24 3,400 1,360
50V
47 8 x 12 0.12 470 32 2,250 900